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RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,627.00 $890.60 $736.40  0.85 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.85
20 SPOT Totals: $890.60 $1,627.00 $736.40 

2 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00  0.00  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $153.32 $68.75 $84.57  0.08  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $11.00 $0.00 $11.00  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.09
3FOR$1 Totals: $68.75 $173.32 $104.57 

5 $14,813.90 $12,629.24 $2,184.66  7.77  0.80  0.065 SPOT

 7.77
5 SPOT Totals: $12,629.24 $14,813.90 $2,184.66 

2 $5,750.05 $4,173.09 $1,576.96  3.02  0.67  0.02BEST BET

3 $5,214.35 $4,872.31 $342.04  2.73  0.69  0.02BEST BET

4 $2,342.55 $1,991.06 $351.49  1.23  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $518.75 $14.25 $504.50  0.27  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $167.75 $61.73 $106.02  0.09  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $205.00 $32.41 $172.59  0.11  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $14.50 $20.75 ($6.25)  0.01  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 7.45
BEST BET Totals: $11,165.60 $14,212.95 $3,047.35 

1 $667.50 $378.50 $289.00  0.35  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $1,699.95 $1,675.20 $24.75  0.89  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $8,396.29 $5,716.00 $2,680.29  4.40  0.93  0.04BONUS BA

4 $953.75 $556.10 $397.65  0.50  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $32.00 $2.25 $29.75  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $6,743.91 $8,758.20 ($2,014.29)  3.54  0.93  0.03BONUS BA

7 $12.70 $0.00 $12.70  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $73.00 $2.00 $71.00  0.04  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $63.05 $40.00 $23.05  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $20.00 $5.25 $14.75  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $9.00 $1.75 $7.25  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $29.50 $3.50 $26.00  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 9.81
BONUS BA Totals: $17,138.75 $18,700.65 $1,561.90 

40 $697.20 $564.40 $132.80  0.37 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.37
BOTTOM S Totals: $564.40 $697.20 $132.80 

32 $403.00 $77.00 $326.00  0.21 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.21
EDGE S Totals: $77.00 $403.00 $326.00 

4 $981.00 $950.00 $31.00  0.51  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $784.80 $540.00 $244.80  0.41  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $196.20 $0.00 $196.20  0.10  0.43  0.00KINGO

 1.03
KINGO Totals: $1,490.00 $1,962.00 $472.00 

40 $55.00 $10.00 $45.00  0.03 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.03
LEFT S Totals: $10.00 $55.00 $45.00 

8 $5,442.39 $14,025.50 ($8,583.11)  2.85  1.00  0.03MBPENNY

 2.85
MBPENNY Totals: $14,025.50 $5,442.39 ($8,583.11)

2 $2,156.40 $1,641.00 $515.40  1.13  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $2,673.50 $2,205.20 $468.30  1.40  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $15,201.25 $12,245.10 $2,956.15  7.97  0.94  0.07MEAN GR
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5 $841.70 $811.45 $30.25  0.44  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $3,140.50 $2,648.20 $492.30  1.65  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

7 $567.38 $211.13 $356.25  0.30  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $1,489.95 $2,601.30 ($1,111.35)  0.78  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $690.26 $295.00 $395.26  0.36  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $886.29 $515.34 $370.95  0.46  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $182.65 $138.88 $43.77  0.10  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $936.55 $310.64 $625.91  0.49  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $17.40 $0.12 $17.28  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $9.45 $0.48 $8.97  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $293.27 $163.12 $130.15  0.15  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 15.26
MEAN GR Totals: $23,786.96 $29,086.55 $5,299.59 

4 $9,899.63 $9,431.76 $467.87  5.19  0.45  0.02MONEYBAL

5 $831.35 $1,293.04 ($461.69)  0.44  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 5.63
MONEYBAL Totals: $10,724.80 $10,730.98 $6.18 

1 $4.00 $0.01 $3.99  0.00  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $68.12 $0.75 $67.37  0.04  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.04
PARLAY Totals: $0.76 $72.12 $71.36 

8 $2,098.20 $1,484.10 $614.10  1.10  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.10
PENNY Totals: $1,484.10 $2,098.20 $614.10 

8 $839.58 $160.75 $678.83  0.44  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.44
PENY Totals: $160.75 $839.58 $678.83 

6 $12.00 $1.00 $11.00  0.01  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.01
PIX6 Totals: $1.00 $12.00 $11.00 

1 $772.90 $491.40 $281.50  0.41  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $4,163.80 $3,141.00 $1,022.80  2.18  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $11,727.51 $8,684.18 $3,043.33  6.15  0.76  0.05Regular

4 $2,675.91 $1,746.45 $929.46  1.40  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $835.80 $1,131.46 ($295.66)  0.44  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $2,359.35 $841.87 $1,517.48  1.24  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $961.14 $592.88 $368.26  0.50  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $974.65 $424.80 $549.85  0.51  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $500.05 $353.96 $146.09  0.26  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $448.38 $99.40 $348.98  0.24  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $49.20 $81.98 ($32.78)  0.03  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $134.50 $29.05 $105.45  0.07  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $13.80 $6.15 $7.65  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $33.70 $10.42 $23.28  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $644.28 $225.65 $418.63  0.34  0.70  0.00Regular

 13.79
Regular Totals: $17,860.65 $26,294.97 $8,434.32 

40 $5.00 $10.00 ($5.00)  0.00 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.00
RIGHT S Totals: $10.00 $5.00 ($5.00)

1 $18,778.20 $16,910.60 $1,867.60  9.85  0.50  0.05SPOTSPEC

2 $17,176.45 $13,890.96 $3,285.49  9.01  0.53  0.05SPOTSPEC

3 $15,652.50 $14,598.48 $1,054.02  8.21  0.58  0.05SPOTSPEC

4 $8,304.25 $8,215.52 $88.73  4.36  0.56  0.02SPOTSPEC

5 $790.25 $1,142.68 ($352.43)  0.41  0.50  0.00SPOTSPEC

 31.84
SPOTSPEC Totals: $54,758.24 $60,701.65 $5,943.41 

3 $2,289.50 $1,876.00 $413.50  1.20  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $35.00 $4.67 $30.33  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $22.50 $1.50 $21.00  0.01  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $36.50 $1.67 $34.83  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP
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 1.25
SUPERSP Totals: $1,883.84 $2,383.50 $499.66 

40 $345.00 $220.00 $125.00  0.18 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.18
TOP S Totals: $220.00 $345.00 $125.00 

 0.70 100.00Grand Totals $190,656.95 $168,950.94 $21,706.01 
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